
LINEUP

Date: 13.02.2022.

Ogre Juniors
Nº Pos. Name, first name C/A D.O.B.

1 G Volframs Valters 16.09.2010.
D Teivens Miķelis Viestards 26.08.2010.
D Bērziņš Emīls 21.05.2012.
D Gaļičs Romils 10.02.2012.

17 D Klihs Kirills 08.02.2011.
21 D Reiss Roberts Kārlis 11.11.2010.
21 D Ģēģeris Tomass 21.10.2011.
24 D Smirnovs Edgars 27.12.2010.
27 D Rutkovskis Bruno 19.05.2011.

F Grīnbergs Henrijs 20.01.2010.
F Lukjaņins Marks 05.02.2012.

9 F Kudrjavcevs Rūdis Lūkass 18.01.2011.
10 F Popko Tomass 15.04.2012.
15 F Grīnbergs Valters 15.11.2011.
16 F Švabs Daniils 15.07.2010.
19 F Snigirevs Mārcis 17.10.2012.
28 F Divanovskis Ričards 28.12.2012.
30 F Praličs Adrians 30.04.2012.

GoaliesNº Nº 

Line 1

Nº Nº Nº 

Nº Nº 

Line 2

Nº Nº Nº 

Nº Nº 

Line 3

Nº Nº Nº 

Nº Nº 

Line 4

Nº Nº Nº 

Nº Nº 

Team officials:
Nº Name, first name Function
1 Ostošovs Pēteris Head Coach
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
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